
INBOUND Shipment: This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will
receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number WL2022-019
Arrival Date 09 June 2022

Supplier
Status Arrived

Freight Forwarder Freight OS
Shipment ID S220504001189

Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

PASTRY QUEEN Pastry Cutter (Mixed Blue) Q4-7LC8-3STN B09BFGBZX9 X002YZBKQN 36 56 2,016 US$4,375 847lbs
(384.07kg)

19.70 x
12.20 x
11.00 in
(50.04 x
30.99 x
27.94 cm)

2.4248

SUMO Round Tub (5-Pack, Multicolor) BT-ZU25-4T2F B08DN29KK3 X002LIQYM3 6 75 450 US$4,752 1,238lbs
(561.66kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

3.045

SUMO Scoop (Blue) FH-R59Y-OCMH B00YMIT5LQ X000SCDW8X 60 44 2,640 US$9,266 1,980lbs
(898.11kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

2.1692

SUMO Scoop (Green) LE-J42W-SUNZ B00YMIT30O X000SCDX05 60 20 1,200 US$4,428 900lbs
(408.23kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.986

https://ship.freightos.com/shipping/S220504001189


Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Scoop (Pink) 55-Q33Z-2V63 B07MHBC54W X0020H5LM9 60 3 180 US$601 135lbs
(61.23kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.1479

SUMO Scoop (Purple) BX-P16J-ESZX-B B00PTSTST2 X0014VIBUB 60 25 1,500 US$5,535 1,125lbs
(510.29kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

1.2325

SUMO Scoop (Red) MF-T57V-KLUJ B00YMIT0LQ X000SCDWZV 60 20 1,200 US$3,996 900lbs
(408.23kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.986

SUMO Tub (Blue, 2-Pack) Q3-R6KY-NVMA-B B079HSST6M X0029XEJ1D 6 200 1,200 US$8,808 2,400lbs
(1,088.62kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

9.3

SUMO Tub (Green, 2-Pack) SX-CHYK-ONI6-B B075M4SVB1 X002A1X6BX 6 79 474 US$3,474 948lbs
(430.01kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

3.6735

SUMO Tub (Red, 2-Pack) 7D-2U6R-Y2Q5-B B079HR8JWV X0029WEM3J 6 100 600 US$4,416 1,200lbs
(544.31kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

4.65



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

POLAR CRÈME Polar Creme (Blue & Navy Blue, 2-
pack) 45-8RJ8-Y8ES B09NY9PFNC X0033WCFM9 6 150 900 US$5,949 990lbs

(449.06kg)

16.92 x
12.20 x 8.66
in
(42.98 x
30.99 x
22.00 cm)

4.395

POLAR CRÈME Polar Creme (Blue & Navy Blue, 4-
pack) U3-R6S5-E7BA B09NZPXS2K X0033X35R7 4 200 800 US$10,472 1,768lbs

(801.95kg)

17.12 x
11.41 x
12.00 in
(43.48 x
28.98 x
30.48 cm)

7.68

SUMO Tub (Multicolor, 4-Pack) 7E-72IU-2YNV-B B079HVKY5B X0029XEEKT 4 148 592 US$8,264 1,332lbs
(604.18kg)

16.70 x
12.00 x
16.10 in
(42.42 x
30.48 x
40.89 cm)

7.8292

SUMO Tub (Purple, 2-Pack) XN-HSJW-3NGU-B B01N4J68RF X0029ZNPGV 6 100 600 US$4,398 1,200lbs
(544.31kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

4.65

PORTION CUBES Portion Cubes (1-Pack) CB-TEDL-BH4A B09K3MQJPX X0032017HV 12 30 360 US$1,476 220lbs
(99.61kg)

14.41 x 8.07
x 13.98 in
(36.60 x
20.50 x
35.51 cm)

0.798

PORTION CUBES Portion Cubes (2-Pack) PJ-33TV-WSVR B09K3M53KR X003209PMF 12 40 480 US$3,763 581lbs
(263.45kg)

14.41 x 9.25
x 13.98 in
(36.60 x
23.50 x
35.51 cm)

1.22

PORTION CUBES Portion Cubes (4-Pack) M7-YCWL-LPWX B09K38FTS5 X0032017C1 8 60 480 US$7,426 1,166lbs
(529.07kg)

14.41 x
12.01 x
13.98 in
(36.60 x
30.51 x
35.51 cm)

2.382



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

TOTAL 1,350 15,672 US$91,399 18,930lbs
(8,586.39kg) 57.57


